
 

   

Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 45 Bell, Fraser Under 10 M 4:59.4 -

2 11 Naftel, Reuben Under 10 8 M 5:00.2 +0:00.8

3 19 Sarre, Albie Under 10 M 5:10.0 +0:10.6

4 2 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F 5:14.3 +0:14.9

5 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 5:14.7 +0:15.3

6 34 Randell, Edward Under 10 M 5:17.5 +0:18.1

7 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 8 7 M 5:21.8 +0:22.4

8 17 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M 5:23.9 +0:24.5

9 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 8 7 M 5:24.7 +0:25.3

10 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 8 7 M 5:31.2 +0:31.8

11 53 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 5:48.1 +0:48.7

12 4 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 8 F 6:00.9 +1:01.5

13 20 Sarre, Ellis Under 8 M -1 lap -

14 14 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M -1 lap -

15 30 Bell, Finley Under 8 M -1 lap -

16 29 Martel, Esther Under 8 F -1 lap -

17 12 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M -2 laps -

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 2 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F 5:14.3 -

2 53 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 5:48.1 +0:33.8

3 4 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 8 F 6:00.9 +0:46.6

4 29 Martel, Esther Under 8 F -1 lap -

Female - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 2 Harvey, Freya Under 10 F 5:14.3 -

Junior Road Crit Race 1 - 20/05/24
Monday, May 20, 2024 18:14 (GMT+1) - Final results

Race results Top 3 finishers

Sport: Cycling - road
Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 17

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.9

Updated from: App
Updated: Tuesday, May 21, 2024 09:18 (GMT+1)

Race visibility: Public

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=352711
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=352711


Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time

2 53 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 5:48.1 +0:33.8

Female - Under 8

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 4 Wallbridge, Emilia Under 8 F 6:00.9 -

2 29 Martel, Esther Under 8 F -1 lap -

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 45 Bell, Fraser Under 10 M 4:59.4 -

2 11 Naftel, Reuben Under 10 8 M 5:00.2 +0:00.8

3 19 Sarre, Albie Under 10 M 5:10.0 +0:10.6

4 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 5:14.7 +0:15.3

5 34 Randell, Edward Under 10 M 5:17.5 +0:18.1

6 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 8 7 M 5:21.8 +0:22.4

7 17 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M 5:23.9 +0:24.5

8 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 8 7 M 5:24.7 +0:25.3

9 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 8 7 M 5:31.2 +0:31.8

10 20 Sarre, Ellis Under 8 M -1 lap -

11 14 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M -1 lap -

12 30 Bell, Finley Under 8 M -1 lap -

13 12 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M -2 laps -

Male - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 45 Bell, Fraser Under 10 M 4:59.4 -

2 11 Naftel, Reuben Under 10 8 M 5:00.2 +0:00.8

3 19 Sarre, Albie Under 10 M 5:10.0 +0:10.6

4 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 5:14.7 +0:15.3

5 34 Randell, Edward Under 10 M 5:17.5 +0:18.1

6 17 Corson, Bradley Under 10 M 5:23.9 +0:24.5

7 12 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M -2 laps -

Male - Under 8

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 8 7 M 5:21.8 -

2 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 8 7 M 5:24.7 +0:02.9

3 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 8 7 M 5:31.2 +0:09.4

4 20 Sarre, Ellis Under 8 M -1 lap -

5 14 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 8 M -1 lap -

6 30 Bell, Finley Under 8 M -1 lap -




